Alaska Department of Commerce,

NG

Alaska Community
o oy Foundation

Community, and

Economic Devclc:)pmc:nt

ARPA Nonprofit Recovery Fund Round Two

Alaska Dive Search Rescue and Recovery Team Southcentral $64,695.00
Alaska Eating Disorders Alliance Statewide $159,300.00
Alaska Health Fair, Inc. Statewide $75,000.00
Alaska Innocence Project Statewide $50,000.00
Alaska Native Justice Center Statewide $118,280.00
Alaska Native Village Corporation Association Statewide $100,000.00
Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association, Inc. Aleutian Chain $89,793.00
All Alaska Pediatric Partnership Statewide $250,000.00
Anchor Point Senior Citizens Inc Southcentral $20,000.00
Anchorage Library Foundation Anchorage MOA $25,000.00
Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center Anchorage MOA $150,000.00
Anchorage Project Access Anchorage MOA $50,000.00
Anchorage Young Cancer Coalition Anchorage MOA $43,200.00
Arctic Slope Native Association Arctic Slope $340,000.00
Awakening Spiritual Unity Anchorage MOA $5,000.00
AWARE, Inc Southeast $25,000.00
Baranof Island Housing Authority Southeast $125,000.00
Bethel Broadcasting, Inc. KYUK YK Delta $315,000.00
Bristol Bay Borough Chamber of Commerce Bristol Bay $25,000.00
Camp Fire Alaska Statewide $200,000.00
Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies Southcentral $20,000.00
Central Area Rural Transit System, Inc. (CARTS) Southcentral $75,000.00
CHOICES Inc Anchorage MOA $200,000.00
City of Toksook Bay YK Delta $104,303.00
Clare Swan Early Learning Center Anchorage MOA $65,000.00
Community Connections Southeast $125,000.00
Cordova Chamber of Commerce Prince William Sound $25,000.00
Denali Arts Council Mat-Su Valley $32,000.00
Denali Chamber of Commerce Interior $25,000.00
Denali Family Services Anchorage MOA $100,000.00
Eastern Aleutian Tribes, Inc. Aleutian Chain $250,000.00
Fairbanks Native Association Fairbanks $250,000.00
Family Centered Services of Alaska, Inc. Fairbanks $250,000.00
First City Homeless Services Southeast $85,000.00
First Presbyterian Church of Skagway Southeast $37,373.00
Gamers Sports Travel/RBI Alaska Anchorage MOA $35,000.00
Gastineau Human Services Corporation Juneau $75,000.00
Goldbelt Heritage Foundation Juneau $100,000.00
Haines Assisted Living, Inc. Southeast $125,000.00
Homer Farmers Market Southcentral $25,000.00
Hope Community Resources, Inc. Anchorage MOA $150,000.00
Iditarod Trail Committee Statewide $145,000.00
Interior AIDS Association Fairbanks $25,000.00
Jackalope Acres Southcentral $10,000.00
Juneau Youth Services, Inc. Juneau $100,000.00
Kake Tribal Heritage Foundation Southeast $50,000.00
Kenai Local Food Connection Southcentral $50,000.00
Kenai Senior Services - City of Kenai Southcentral $100,000.00

Page 1 of 2



Kennicott Volunteer Fire Department
Ketchikan Presbyterian Church

Kodiak Area Native Association

Kodiak Public Broadcasting Corporation
KUAC Friends Group

LINKS Mat-Su Parent Resource Center
Matanuska Susitna Convention & Visitors Bureau
MyHouse

Northern Culture Exchange
Orutsararmiut Native Council

Outer Coast

Polynesian Association of Alaska, Inc.
Prince William Sound Science Center
Raven Radio Foundation KCAW

Regional Alcohol and Drug Abuse Counselor Training

(RADACT)

Restore Incorporated

SeaView Community Services

Seward Prevention Coalition

Sheldon Jackson Child Care Center

Sitka Homeless Coalition

Sobermiut, Reviving Our Spirit Inc
Soldotna Area Senior Citizens, Inc
Southeast Alaska Food Bank

Southeast Alaska State Fair

Spirit of Youth

Spruce Root

Stone Soup Group

Story Works Alaska

Talkeetna Chamber of Commerce

The Arc of Anchorage

The Bread Line, Inc.

The Native Village of Unalakleet

Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority
United Human Services of SE Alaska
United Way of Anchorage

United Way of Matanuska-Susitna Borough
United Way of the Tanana Valley

Valley Charities, Inc

Veterans of Foreign Wars Auxiliary Post 10041
Village of Solomon

Willow United Methodist Church
YoungLife

Youth Advocates of Sitka, Inc

Yukon Delta Fisheries Development Association
Yukon River Inter-Tribal Watershed Council
YW(CA Alaska

Copper River
Southeast

Kodiak Archipelago
Kodiak Archipelago
Fairbanks

Mat-Su Valley
Mat-Su Valley
Mat-Su Valley
Anchorage MOA
YK Delta
Southeast
Anchorage MOA
Prince William Sound
Southeast

Statewide

Fairbanks
Southcentral
Southcentral
Southeast
Southeast
Anchorage MOA
Southcentral
Southeast
Southeast
Statewide
Southeast
Anchorage MOA
Anchorage MOA
Mat-Su Valley
Anchorage MOA
Fairbanks

Bering Strait
Juneau

Southeast
Statewide
Mat-Su Valley
Interior

Mat-Su Valley
YK Delta

Bering Strait
Mat-Su Valley
Statewide
Southeast

YK Delta

YK Delta
Statewide

Page 2 of 2

$27,600.00
$10,000.00
$80,000.00
$32,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$164,303.00
$73,376.00
$100,000.00
$77,819.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$200,000.00
$75,000.00
$65,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$28,600.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$8,400.00
$75,000.00
$250,000.00
$25,000.00
$345,000.00
$200,000.00
$289,375.00
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$29,329.00
$100,000.00
$43,000.00
$25,000.00
$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$250,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00





