Alaska Department of Commerce,

Community, and Economic Development



ARPA Nonprofit Recovery Fund

Round Two

Grantee	Region Served	Grant Award
	Southcentral	
Alaska Dive Search Rescue and Recovery Team		\$64,695.00
Alaska Eating Disorders Alliance	Statewide	\$159,300.00
Alaska Health Fair, Inc.	Statewide	\$75,000.00
Alaska Innocence Project	Statewide	\$50,000.00
Alaska Native Justice Center	Statewide	\$118,280.00
Alaska Native Village Corporation Association	Statewide	\$100,000.00
Aleutian Pribilof Islands Association, Inc.	Aleutian Chain	\$89,793.00
All Alaska Pediatric Partnership	Statewide	\$250,000.00
Anchor Point Senior Citizens Inc	Southcentral	\$20,000.00
Anchorage Library Foundation	Anchorage MOA	\$25,000.00
Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center	Anchorage MOA	\$150,000.00
Anchorage Project Access	Anchorage MOA	\$50,000.00
Anchorage Young Cancer Coalition	Anchorage MOA	\$43,200.00
Arctic Slope Native Association	Arctic Slope	\$340,000.00
Awakening Spiritual Unity	Anchorage MOA	\$5,000.00
AWARE, Inc	Southeast	\$25,000.00
Baranof Island Housing Authority	Southeast	\$125,000.00
Bethel Broadcasting, Inc. KYUK	YK Delta	\$315,000.00
Bristol Bay Borough Chamber of Commerce	Bristol Bay	\$25,000.00
Camp Fire Alaska	Statewide	\$200,000.00
Center for Alaskan Coastal Studies	Southcentral	\$20,000.00
Central Area Rural Transit System, Inc. (CARTS)	Southcentral	\$75,000.00
CHOICES Inc	Anchorage MOA	\$200,000.00
City of Toksook Bay	YK Delta	\$104,303.00
Clare Swan Early Learning Center	Anchorage MOA	\$65,000.00
Community Connections	Southeast	\$125,000.00
Cordova Chamber of Commerce	Prince William Sound	\$25,000.00
Denali Arts Council	Mat-Su Valley	\$32,000.00
Denali Chamber of Commerce	Interior	\$25,000.00
Denali Family Services	Anchorage MOA	\$100,000.00
Eastern Aleutian Tribes, Inc.	Aleutian Chain	\$250,000.00
Fairbanks Native Association	Fairbanks	\$250,000.00
Family Centered Services of Alaska, Inc.	Fairbanks	\$250,000.00
First City Homeless Services	Southeast	\$85,000.00
First Presbyterian Church of Skagway	Southeast	\$37,373.00
Gamers Sports Travel/RBI Alaska	Anchorage MOA	\$35,000.00
Gastineau Human Services Corporation	Juneau	\$75,000.00
Goldbelt Heritage Foundation	Juneau	\$100,000.00
Haines Assisted Living, Inc.	Southeast	\$125,000.00
Homer Farmers Market	Southcentral	\$123,000.00
Hope Community Resources, Inc. Iditarod Trail Committee	Anchorage MOA	\$150,000.00
	Statewide	\$145,000.00
Interior AIDS Association	Fairbanks	\$25,000.00
Jackalope Acres	Southcentral	\$10,000.00
Juneau Youth Services, Inc.	Juneau	\$100,000.00
Kake Tribal Heritage Foundation	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Kenai Local Food Connection	Southcentral	\$50,000.00
Kenai Senior Services - City of Kenai	Southcentral	\$100,000.00

Grantee	Region Served	Grant Award
Kennicott Volunteer Fire Department	Copper River	\$27,600.00
Ketchikan Presbyterian Church	Southeast	\$10,000.00
Kodiak Area Native Association	Kodiak Archipelago	\$80,000.00
Kodiak Public Broadcasting Corporation	Kodiak Archipelago	\$32,000.00
KUAC Friends Group	Fairbanks	\$50,000.00
LINKS Mat-Su Parent Resource Center	Mat-Su Valley	\$100,000.00
Matanuska Susitna Convention & Visitors Bureau	Mat-Su Valley	\$100,000.00
MyHouse	Mat-Su Valley	\$30,000.00
Northern Culture Exchange	Anchorage MOA	\$35,000.00
Orutsararmiut Native Council	YK Delta	\$164,303.00
Outer Coast	Southeast	\$73,376.00
Polynesian Association of Alaska, Inc.	Anchorage MOA	\$100,000.00
Prince William Sound Science Center	Prince William Sound	\$77,819.00
Raven Radio Foundation KCAW	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Regional Alcohol and Drug Abuse Counselor Training (RADACT)	Statewide	\$50,000.00
Restore Incorporated	Fairbanks	\$50,000.00
SeaView Community Services	Southcentral	\$200,000.00
Seward Prevention Coalition	Southcentral	\$75,000.00
Sheldon Jackson Child Care Center	Southeast	\$65,000.00
Sitka Homeless Coalition	Southeast	\$50,000.00
Sobermiut, Reviving Our Spirit Inc	Anchorage MOA	\$10,000.00
Soldotna Area Senior Citizens, Inc	Southcentral	\$100,000.00
Southeast Alaska Food Bank	Southeast	\$25,000.00
Southeast Alaska State Fair	Southeast	\$100,000.00
Spirit of Youth	Statewide	\$25,000.00
Spruce Root	Southeast	\$28,600.00
Stone Soup Group	Anchorage MOA	\$50,000.00
Story Works Alaska	Anchorage MOA	\$25,000.00
Talkeetna Chamber of Commerce	Mat-Su Valley	\$8,400.00
The Arc of Anchorage	Anchorage MOA	\$75,000.00
The Bread Line, Inc.	Fairbanks	\$250,000.00
The Native Village of Unalakleet	Bering Strait	\$25,000.00
Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority	Juneau	\$345,000.00
United Human Services of SE Alaska	Southeast	\$200,000.00
United Way of Anchorage	Statewide	\$289,375.00
United Way of Matanuska-Susitna Borough	Mat-Su Valley	\$100,000.00
United Way of the Tanana Valley	Interior	\$100,000.00
Valley Charities, Inc	Mat-Su Valley	\$29,329.00
Veterans of Foreign Wars Auxiliary Post 10041	YK Delta	\$100,000.00
Village of Solomon	Bering Strait	\$43,000.00
Willow United Methodist Church	Mat-Su Valley	\$25,000.00
YoungLife	Statewide	\$75,000.00
Youth Advocates of Sitka, Inc	Southeast	\$75,000.00
Yukon Delta Fisheries Development Association	YK Delta	\$250,000.00
Yukon River Inter-Tribal Watershed Council	YK Delta	\$5,000.00
YWCA Alaska	Statewide	\$25,000.00